Nieuwe Net

Aanbod

Andere

Bijkomende aansluiting
Capaciteit

Flex-vervoer

Halte

Hoppin algemeen
Totaal

Periode

Nieuwe Net

Aanbod

Andere

Bijkomende aansluiting
Capaciteit

Flex-vervoer

Halte

Hoppin algemeen
Totaal

Periode

VVR niet
o VVR Aalst
gespecifieerd
25 11
109 8
3 1
25 7
40 1
72 3
425 66
699 97

15/11/23 - 05/01/24

VVR niet

. VVR Aalst
gespecifieerd

75 34

110 22

11 37

1047 19

78 16

69 8

737 153

2127 289

06/01/24 - 19/02/24

VVR
Antwerpen

29
14
24

43
122

VVR
Antwerpen

21

29

27
103

VVR
Brugge

15

15

27
64

VVR
Brugge

17
15

35

36
118

VVR Gent

54

20
21

435
543

VVR Gent

16
74

112
40
42

476

763

VVR
Kempen

10
11
1
17
7
21
150
217

VVR
Kempen

19
24

64
17

114
252

VVR
Kortrijk

14

46
76

VVR
Kortrijk

12
39

65
3
10
78
207

VVR
Leuven

17

42
73

VVR
Leuven

63

70
156

VVR
Limburg

12
57
11
50
17
93
261
501

VVR
Limburg

100
120
23
241
42
104
464
1094

VVR
Mechelen

VVR
Mechelen

24

38
73

VVR
Midwest

13

N

32
63

VVR
Midwest

13
30

92

45
189

VVR
Oostende

12

10
31

VVR
Oostende

17

56

25
108

VVR
Vlaamse
Ardennen

10

20
44

VVR
Vlaamse
Ardennen

30

14
56
73
184

VVR
Vlaamse
Rand

16

O W o - ©

105

VVR
Vlaamse
Rand

16
21

32

78
155

VVR
Waasland

v U1 0 B B~ 0

59
90

VVR
Waasland

31
14

30
15
10
95
197

VVR
Westhoek

15

26
60

VVR
Westhoek

76
73

163
12
15
67

406

Totaal

101
350
21
238
115
269
1710
2804

Totaal

433
621
102
2078
247
364
2576
6421



